LIST OF CURRENTLY APPROVED FEES

Fund Name: Research Facilities
Fund: 51511

Dept. ID Name: IALS BD Nutricuetical Fourmulat
Dept ID: A606260000

CURRENTLY APPROVED FEES:

Lab Access Fees:
Campus
Other Academic
External

Tier 1 Instruments:
Campus
Other Academic
External

Tier 2 Instruments:
Campus
Other Academic
External

Freeze Dryer:
Campus
Other Academic
External

Facility rates & operations under
review in FY24

FY23

$400/day
$600/day
$700/day

$275/day
$425/day
$500/day

$175/day
$275/day
$300/day

$75/day
$100/day
$150/day

FY24

$400/day
$600/day
$700/day

$275/day
$425/day
$500/day

$175/day
$275/day
$300/day

$75/day
$100/day
$150/day

2/22/2023

Signature

Andrew Vinard

Date

Printed Name of Signee



