LIST OF CURRENTLY APPROVED FEES

Fund Name: Research Facilities

Fund: 51511

Dept. ID Name: IALS BD Nutricuetical Fourmulat

Dept ID: A606260000

CURRENTLY APPROVED FEES:

	<u>FY23</u>	<u>FY24</u>
Lab Access Fees:		
Campus	\$400/day	\$400/day
Other Academic	\$600/day	\$600/day
External	\$700/day	\$700/day
Tier 1 Instruments:		
Campus	\$275/day	\$275/day
Other Academic	\$425/day	\$425/day
External	\$500/day	\$500/day
Tier 2 Instruments:		
Campus	\$175/day	\$175/day
Other Academic	\$275/day	\$275/day
External	\$300/day	\$300/day
Freeze Dryer:		
Campus	\$75/day	\$75/day
Other Academic	\$100/day	\$100/day
External	\$150/day	\$150/day

Facility rates & operations under review in FY24

Signature Date 2/22/2023

Andrew Vinard
Printed Name of Signee